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2012 - 20132011 - 20122011 - 20122010 - 2011

( Rs. in lakhs)

MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION

22.12 0.200.200.20MUNICIPAL ADMINISTRATION

6217 Loans for Urban Development 13.91  --  --  -- 

03 Integrated Development of Small & Medium

Towns

13.39  --  --  -- 

800 Other Loans  --  --  -- 13.39

13.39Integrated Development of Small and Medium

Towns (Plan)(A)

 --  --  -- 01

60 Other Urban Development Schemes 0.52  --  --  -- 

800 Other Loans  --  --  -- 0.52

0.52Loans to Municipalities (Plan)  --  --  -- 02

0070 Other Administrative Services 3.66 0.10 0.100.10

60 Other Services 0.10 0.100.103.66

800 Other Receipts 0.100.100.103.66

0.12 0.10 0.10 0.10Right to Information Act, 2005 (Central Act)01
3.54new receipt code from accounts  --  --  -- 02

0049 Interest Receipts 2.29 0.10 0.100.10

04 Interest Receipts of State/UT Governments 0.10 0.100.102.29

191 Interest from Local Bodies 0.100.100.102.29

2.29 0.10 0.10 0.10Urban Development01

1601 Grants-in-Aid from Central Government 2.26  --  --  -- 

02 Grants for State/UT Plan Schemes 2.26  --  --  -- 

800 Other Grants  --  --  -- 2.26

2.26new receipt code from accounts  --  --  -- 01


